



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 02/02/2018

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00141

Job # : 17-4526

Contract No : CO-00141-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  
PO Box 2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Pkg 3

Time And Date : February 2, 2018 at 1:30 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00141 - 1. R L JONES L P			CO-00141 - 2. T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00141 - 3. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	198.00	\$990.00	\$5.00	198.00	\$990.00	\$1.00	198.00	\$198.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$5.00	333.00	\$1,665.00	\$7.00	333.00	\$2,331.00	\$2.00	333.00	\$666.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$5.00	351.00	\$1,755.00	\$7.00	351.00	\$2,457.00	\$5.00	351.00	\$1,755.00
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$5.00	1143.60	\$5,718.00	\$25.00	1143.60	\$28,590.00	\$7.00	1143.60	\$8,005.20
5	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D - 2"	SY	\$10.00	10093.00	\$100,930.00	\$45.00	10093.00	\$454,185.00	\$18.00	10093.00	\$181,674.00
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D - 3"	SY	\$12.00	1343.00	\$16,116.00	\$52.00	1343.00	\$69,836.00	\$21.00	1343.00	\$28,203.00
7	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE - 10"	SY	\$32.00	4896.00	\$156,672.00	\$70.00	4896.00	\$342,720.00	\$75.00	4896.00	\$367,200.00
8	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE - 12"	SY	\$70.00	173.00	\$12,110.00	\$167.00	173.00	\$28,891.00	\$90.00	173.00	\$15,570.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - 2"	SY	\$5.00	10093.00	\$50,465.00	\$9.25	10093.00	\$93,360.25	\$10.00	10093.00	\$100,930.00
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - 3"	SY	\$6.50	1343.00	\$8,729.50	\$13.00	1343.00	\$17,459.00	\$7.00	1343.00	\$9,401.00
11	404.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CORRUGATED METAL PIPE - 10"	LF	\$60.00	27.00	\$1,620.00	\$350.00	27.00	\$9,450.00	\$80.00	27.00	\$2,160.00
12	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$350.00	7.40	\$2,590.00	\$125.00	7.40	\$925.00	\$160.00	7.40	\$1,184.00
13	413.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH EMERGENCY REPAIR)	CY	\$380.00	214.00	\$81,320.00	\$130.00	214.00	\$27,820.00	\$180.00	214.00	\$38,520.00
14	500.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$50.00	198.00	\$9,900.00	\$6.00	198.00	\$1,188.00	\$30.00	198.00	\$5,940.00
15	503.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$150.00	37.00	\$5,550.00	\$80.00	37.00	\$2,960.00	\$80.00	37.00	\$2,960.00
16	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RIPRAP - 5"	SY	\$200.00	39.00	\$7,800.00	\$62.00	39.00	\$2,418.00	\$120.00	39.00	\$4,680.00
17	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE WITH POSTS - 6' (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	LF	\$25.00	60.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	60.00	\$1,320.00	\$50.00	60.00	\$3,000.00
18	508.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CABLE FENCE WITH POSTS (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	LF	\$8.00	795.00	\$6,360.00	\$14.00	795.00	\$11,130.00	\$20.00	795.00	\$15,900.00
19	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT (2" TYPE D & 10" ATB)	SY	\$40.00	1532.00	\$61,280.00	\$92.00	1532.00	\$140,944.00	\$95.00	1532.00	\$145,540.00
20	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT (3" TYPE C & 12" ATB)	SY	\$80.00	151.00	\$12,080.00	\$160.00	151.00	\$24,160.00	\$75.00	151.00	\$11,325.00
21	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL	CY	\$25.00	980.00	\$24,500.00	\$6.75	980.00	\$6,615.00	\$9.00	980.00	\$8,820.00
22	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$7.00	2931.00	\$20,517.00	\$4.00	2931.00	\$11,724.00	\$10.00	2931.00	\$29,310.00
23	530.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$120,000.00	1.00	\$120,000.00	\$10,700.00	1.00	\$10,700.00	\$72,000.00	1.00	\$72,000.00
24	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$10.00	300.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	300.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	300.00	\$1,500.00
25	535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$14.00	540.00	\$7,560.00	\$10.00	540.00	\$5,400.00	\$7.00	540.00	\$3,780.00
26	550.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$30.00	7857.00	\$235,710.00	\$3.50	7857.00	\$27,499.50	\$6.00	7857.00	\$47,142.00
27	551.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING	SF	\$20.00	1890.00	\$37,800.00	\$5.00	1890.00	\$9,450.00	\$55.00	1890.00	\$103,950.00
28	553.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$5,000.00	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	1.00	\$12,000.00
29	804.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW TREE & SHRUB PLANTING AND MAINTENANCE - LIVE OAK 4"	EA	\$500.00	15.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,365.00	15.00	\$20,475.00	\$2,000.00	15.00	\$30,000.00
30	804.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW TREE & SHRUB PLANTING AND MAINTENANCE - BURR OAK 4"	EA	\$500.00	4.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	4.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	4.00	\$8,000.00
31	804.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW TREE & SHRUB PLANTING AND MAINTENANCE - LIVE OAK 4"	EA	\$500.00	7.00	\$3,500.00	\$630.00	7.00	\$4,410.00	\$2,000.00	7.00	\$14,000.00
32	804.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW TREE & SHRUB PLANTING AND MAINTENANCE - PECAN 4"	EA	\$500.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	2.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	2.00	\$4,000.00
33	818.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC WATER LINE	LF	\$150.00	365.00	\$54,750.00	\$55.00	365.00	\$20,075.00	\$50.00	365.00	\$18,250.00
34	828.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,000.00	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,036.00	1.00	\$2,036.00	\$1,700.00	1.00	\$1,700.00
35	836.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$5,000.00	0.37	\$1,850.00	\$7,500.00	0.37	\$2,775.00	\$5,000.00	0.37	\$1,850.00
36	840.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$4,000.00	3.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,125.00	3.00	\$3,375.00	\$1,500.00	3.00	\$4,500.00
37	841.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,000.00	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	1.00	\$2,400.00
38	844.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$500.00	3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,230.00	3.00	\$3,690.00	\$1,200.00	3.00	\$3,600.00
39	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (0'-6")	LF	\$310.00	1763.00	\$546,530.00	\$125.00	1763.00	\$220,375.00	\$60.00	1763.00	\$105,780.00
40	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (6'-10")	LF	\$310.00	1229.00	\$380,990.00	\$125.00	1229.00	\$159,775.00	\$70.00	1229.00	\$86,030.00
41	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (10'-14")	LF	\$250.00	340.00	\$85,000.00	\$135.00	340.00	\$45,900.00	\$80.00	340.00	\$27,200.00
42	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (0'-6")	LF	\$250.00	450.00	\$112,500.00	\$140.00	450.00	\$63,000.00	\$65.00	450.00	\$29,250.00
43	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (6'-10")	LF	\$250.00	322.00	\$80,500.00	\$145.00	322.00	\$46,690.00	\$75.00	322.00	\$24,150.00
44	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (10'-14")	LF	\$250.00	160.00	\$40,000.00	\$150.00	160.00	\$24,000.00	\$90.00	160.00	\$14,400.00
45	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (14'-18")	LF	\$350.00	332.00	\$116,200.00	\$155.00	332.00	\$51,460.00	\$120.00	332.00	\$39,840.00
46	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (18'-22")	LF	\$350.00	200.00	\$70,000.00	\$172.00	200.00	\$34,400.00	\$180.00	200.00	\$36,000.00
47	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (0'-6")	LF	\$350.00	226.00	\$79,100.00	\$185.00	226.00	\$41,810.00	\$150.00	226.00	\$33,900.00
48	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (6'-10")	LF	\$350.00	1453.00	\$508,550.00	\$195.00	1453.00	\$283,335.00	\$180.00	1453.00	\$261,540.00
49	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (10'-14")	LF	\$350.00	465.00	\$162,750.00	\$205.00	465.00	\$95,325.00	\$250.00	465.00	\$116,250.00
50	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (14'-18")	LF	\$350.00	235.00	\$82,250.00	\$228.00	235.00	\$53,580.00	\$300.00	235.00	\$70,500.00
51	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (18'-22")	LF	\$450.00	140.00	\$63,000.00	\$246.00	140.00	\$34,440.00	\$500.00	140.00	\$70,000.00
52	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (22'-26")	LF	\$450.00	127.00	\$57,150.00	\$278.00	127.00	\$35,306.00	\$750.00	127.00	\$95,250.00
53	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-3034, 115 PSI) (26'-30")	LF	\$450.00	30.00	\$13,500.00	\$330.00	30.00	\$9,900.00	\$850.00	30.00	\$25,500.00
54	851.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$3,500.00	25.00	\$87,500.00	\$2,550.00	25.00	\$63,750.00	\$500.00	25.00	\$12,500.00
55	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6")	EA	\$20,000.00	12.00	\$240,000.00	\$8,525.00	12.00	\$102,300.00	\$8,400.00	12.00	\$100,800.00
56	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE (0'-6")	EA	\$25,000.00	3.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,886.00	3.00	\$5,658.00	\$10,000.00	3.00	\$30,000.00
57	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (-6")	VF	\$500.00	51.47	\$25,735.00	\$208.00	51.47	\$10,705.76	\$335.00	51.47	\$17,242.45
58	854.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	LF	\$100.00	743.00	\$74,300.00	\$105.00	743.00	\$78,015.00	\$90.00	743.00	\$66,870.00
59	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$3,000.00	80.00	\$240,000.00	\$500.00	80.00	\$40,000.00	\$450.00	80.00	\$36,000.00
60	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" CARRIER PIPE (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$200.00	20.00	\$4,000.00	\$178.00	20.00	\$3,560.00	\$70.00	20.00	\$1,400.00
61	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CASING 24" (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$300.00	20.00	\$6,000.00	\$289.00	20.00	\$5,780.00	\$120.00	20.00	\$2,400.00
62	858.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items												